Consumer Lithium Coin Batteries
 Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
CCCooonnnsssuuummmeeerrr LLLiiittthhhiiiuuummm CCCoooiiinnn BBBaaatttttteeerrriiieeesss
CR1216-BP1(A) 1216 1516-0007 Ansmann CR1216 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 24mAh 12 1.6 0.7
CR1220-BP1(A) 1220 5020062 Ansmann CR1220 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 36mAh 12.5 2 0.8
CR1225-BP1(A) 1225 1516-0008 Ansmann CR1225 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 50mAh 12 2.5 0.9
CR1616-BP1(A) 1616 5020132 Ansmann CR1616 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 55mAh 16 1.6 1.3
CR1620-BP1(A) 1620 5020072 Ansmann CR1620 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 70mAh 16 2 1.3
 Image Model No Size Description Brand Chemistry Volts Capacity Diameter/ Height Weight
     (V) (mAh) Width (mm) (g)
        (mm)
CR1025-BP1(A)
1025
1516-0005 Ansmann CR1025 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell
Ansmann
LiMnO2
3
30mAh
10
2.5
0.8
Consumer Lithium Coin Batteries
 Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
CR1632-BP1(A) 1632 1516-0004 Ansmann CR1632 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 120mAh 16 3.2 2.3
CR2016-BP1(A) 2016 5020082 Ansmann CR2016 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 80mAh 20 1.6 1.6
CR2016-BP1(P) 2016 Panasonic CR2016 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiMnO2 3 90mAh 20 1.6 1.6
CR2016-BP2(P) 2016 Panasonic CR2016 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiMnO2 3 90mAh 20 1.6 1.6
CR2016-BP5(PC) 2016 CR2016 3V Procell Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 5 Procell LiMnO2 3 110mAh 20 1.6 1.7
CR2025-BP1(A) 2025 5020142 Ansmann CR2025 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 170mAh 20 2.5 2.5
CR2025-BP1(P) 2025 Panasonic CR2025 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiMnO2 3 165mAh 20 2.5 2.5
CR2025-BP2(P) 2025 Panasonic CR2025 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiMnO2 3 165mAh 20 2.5 2.5
Consumer Lithium Coin Batteries
 Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
CR2025-BP5(PC) 2025 CR2025 3V Procell Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 5 Procell LiMnO2 3 185mAh 20 2.5 1.74
CR2032-BP1(A) 2032 5020122 Ansmann CR2032 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 230mAh 20 3.2 2.9
CR2032-BP1(P) 2032 Panasonic CR2032 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiMnO2 3 220mAh 20 3.2 3.1
CR2032-BP2(P) 2032 Panasonic CR2032 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiMnO2 3 220mAh 20 3.2 3.1
CR2032-BP5(PC) 2032 CR2032 3V Procell Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 5 Procell LiMnO2 3 265mAh 20 3.2 2.92
CR2330-BP1(A) 2330 1516-0009 Ansmann CR2330 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 250mAh 23 3 4
CR2354-BP1(A) 2354 1516-0012 Ansmann CR2354 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 550mAh 23 5.4 6.1
CR2430-BP1(A) 2430 5020092 Ansmann CR2430 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 300mAh 24.5 3 4.3
Consumer Lithium Coin Batteries
 Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
CR2450-BP1(A) 2450 5020112 Ansmann CR2450 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 630mAh 24.5 5 6.4
CR2477-BP1(A) 2477 1516-0010 Ansmann CR2477 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 1Ah 24.5 7.7 10
CR3032-BP1(A) 3032 1516-0013 Ansmann CR3032 Consumer Lithium Battery Coin Cell Ansmann LiMnO2 3 550mAh 30 3.2 6.8
DL2016B2 2016 DL2016 Duracell Lithium Calculator battery. Replaces CR2016 Duracell LiMnO2 3 85mAh 20 1.6
DL2025B2 2025 DL2025 Duracell Lithium Calculator battery. Replaces CR2025 Duracell LiMnO2 3 160mAh 20 2.5
DL2032B2 2032 DL2032 Duracell Lithium Calculator battery. Replaces CR2032 Duracell LiMnO2 3 230mAh 20 3.2
ECR2016-BP1 2016 CR2016 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 1 Energizer LiMnO2 3 100mAh 20 1.6 1.9
ECR2016-BP2 2016 CR2016 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 2 Energizer LiMnO2 3 100mAh 20 1.6 1.9
Consumer Lithium Coin Batteries
 Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
ECR2016-BP5 2016 CR2016 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 5 Energizer LiMnO2 3 100mAh 20 1.6 1.9
ECR2025-BP1 2025 CR2025 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 1 Energizer LiMnO2 3 170mAh 20 2.5 2.6
ECR2025-BP2 2025 CR2025 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 2 Energizer LiMnO2 3 170mAh 20 2.5 2.6
ECR2025-BP5 2025 CR2025 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 5 Energizer LiMnO2 3 170mAh 20 2.5 2.6
ECR2032-BP1 2032 CR2032 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 1 Energizer LiMnO2 3 235mAh 20 3.2 3
ECR2032-BP2 2032 CR2032 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 2 Energizer LiMnO2 3 235mAh 20 3.2 3
ECR2032-BP5 2032 CR2032 3V Lithium Coin Cell Blister of 5 Energizer LiMnO2 3 235mAh 20 3.2 3